
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-369 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:2/22/2021 Park & Recreation Department

On agenda: Final action:4/28/2021

Title: Authorize a Supplemental Agreement to the twenty-five-year management agreement with Dallas
Zoological Society and Dallas Zoo Management, Inc. dba The Dallas Zoo & Aquarium Education
Department for the operation and maintenance of the Dallas Zoo and the Dallas Aquarium at Fair
Park to amend ARTICLE III, Sections 3.01 and 3.02 and ARTICLE XII, Section 12.05 - Not to exceed
$214,648,024.00 - Financing: General Fund (see Fiscal Information)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 4

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 4/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

